Menu

Brunch Served 10am-3pm

Beans on Toast
Bacon Bap

Egg Bap

Bacon and Egg Bap
Toasted Teacake

Lunch Served 12pm-3pm

Soup of the Day
served with bread roll

Quiche of the day
served with side salad

Vegetable Korma
served with naan bread and poppadom

Cornish Pasty
steak or cheese & onion

Sausage Roll
Bacon & Cheese Turnover

Sandwich Rolls

served with side salad and crisps
Mature Cheddar and Chutney

Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber
Ham, Brie and Mixed Leaves

Egg Mayonnaise and Mustard Cress

Children’s Meals

Includes a carton of apple juice or orange juice

Soup of the Day
Sandwich

choose from cheese, tuna, egg mayo or ham

£2.95
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£2.95

£5.50
£6.95
£7.95
£4.00

£2.50
£3.50

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75

£5.25
£5.95



